
2025 Peewee
Pool A Pool B Pool C

West St. Paul Monticello St. Paul Capitals
 Game #
Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink

Northfield Stillwater Edina
Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink

Armstrong Cooper New Ulm/Sleepy Eye Kansas City
Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink

Hudson Duluth East Marshall
Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink Opponent Date Start Time End Time Rink

Game #
Saturday 19

20
21
22

Sunday 23
24
25
26

P1 Northfield 11.20.2025 3:00 PM 4:15 PM BIC 1 P3 Stillwater 11.20.2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM BIC 1 P4 Edina 11.20.2025 7:30 PM 8:45 PM BIC 1
P8
Armstrong/
Cooper 11.21.2025 11:00 AM 12:15 PM BIC 1

P11 New
Ulm/Sleepy Eye 11.21.2025 7:15 PM 8:30 PM Hayes Arena P12 Kansas City 11.21.2025 8:00 PM 9:15 PM BIC 1

P13 Hudson 11.22.2025 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BIC 2 P14 Duluth East 11.22.2025 8:15 AM 9:30 AM BIC 1 P15 Marshall 11.22.2025 9:30 AM 10:45 AM BIC 2
Bracket Bracket Bracket

P1 West St.
Paul 11.20.2025 3:00 PM 4:15 PM BIC 1 P3 Monticello 11.20.2025 6:00 PM 7:15 PM BIC 1

P4 St. Paul
Capitals 11.20.2025 7:30 PM 8:45 PM BIC 1

P7 Hudson 11.21.2025 5:00 PM 6:15 PM BIC 1 P9 Duluth East 11.21.2025 6:30 PM 7:45 PM BIC 1 P10 Marshall 11.21.2025 5:45 PM 7:00 PM Hayes Arena
P16
Armstrong/
Cooper 11.22.2025 9:45 AM 11:00 AM BIC 1

P17 New
Ulm/Sleepy Eye 11.22.2023 11:00 AM 12:15 PM BIC 2 P18 Kansas City 11.22.2025 11:15 AM 12:30 PM BIC 1

Bracket Bracket Bracket

P2 Hudson 11.20.2025 4:30 PM 5:45 PM BIC 1 P5 Duluth East 11.21.2025 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BIC 1 P6 Marshall 11.21.2025 9:30 AM 10:45 AM BIC 1
P8 West St.
Paul 11.21.2025 11:00 AM 12:15 PM BIC 1 P11 Monticello 11.21.2025 7:15 PM 8:30 PM Hayes Arena

P12 St. Paul
Capitals 11.21.2025 8:00 PM 9:15 PM BIC 1

P16
Northfield 11.22.2025 9:45 AM 11:00 AM BIC 1 P17 Stillwater 11.22.2023 11:00 AM 12:15 PM BIC 2 P18 Edina 11.22.2025 11:15 AM 12:30 PM BIC 1
Bracket Bracket Bracket 

P2
Armstrong
/Cooper 11.20.2025 4:30 PM 5:45 PM BIC 1

P5 New
Ulm/Sleepy Eye 11.21.2025 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BIC 1 P6 Kansas City 11.21.2025 9:30 AM 10:45 AM BIC 1

P7 Northfield 11.21.2025 5:00 PM 6:15 PM BIC 1 P9 Stillwater 11.21.2025 6:30 PM 7:45 PM BIC 1 P10 Edina 11.21.2025 5:45 PM 7:00 PM Hayes Arena
P13 West St.
Paul 11.22.2025 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BIC 2 P14 Monticello 11.22.2025 8:15 AM 9:30 AM BIC 1

P15 St. Paul
Capitals 11.22.2025 9:30 AM 10:45 AM BIC 2

Bracket Bracket Bracket 

5th Place Seed #5 Seed #6 11.22.2025 3:15 PM BIC 1
7th Place Seed #7 Seed #8 11.22.2025 3:30 PM BIC 2
9th Place Seed #9 Seed #10 11.22.2025 4:45 PM BIC 1
11th Place Seed #11 Seed #12 11.22.2025 5:00 PM BIC 2
Semifinal 1 Pool Champ 2 Pool Champ 3 11.23.2025 8:15 AM BIC 1
Semifinal 2 Pool Champ 1 Seed #4 11.23.2025 9:45 AM BIC 1
3rd Place S1 Loser S2 Loser 11.23.2025 3:30 PM BIC 1
Champ S1 Winner S2 Winner 11.23.2025 5:00 PM BIC 1


